VICTORY RESEARCH
312-388-1782
POLL OF 1208 ILLINOIS GENERAL ELECTION VOTERS
CONDUCTED NOVEMBER 5-7 2022
MARGIN OF ERROR 2.82%
IF THE ELECTION FOR GOVERNOR WERE HELD TODAY, FOR WHOM WOULD YOU VOTE IF THE
CANDIDATES ARE

REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT  |LIBERTARIAN |DK/UND

DARREN JBPRITZKER  |JOHN

BAILEY PHILLIPS
TOTAL 41.7% 49.3% 4.6% 4.4%
MALE 42.8% 46.1% 5.5% 5.6%
FEMALE 40.8% 52.0% 3.9% 3.3%
WHITE 45.7% 44.6% 4.6% 5.2%
BLACK 23.8% 69.5% 4.3% 2.4%
HISPANIC 43.0% 50.0% 5.7% 1.3%
ASIAN/OTHER 32.8% 56.9% 3.4% 6.9%
18-30 37.1% 54.1% 4.4% 4.4%
31-45 43.2% 46.5% 5.5% 4.8%
46-60 41.1% 49.7% 4.3% 4.8%
OVER 60 43.2% 48.7% 4.5% 3.7%
REPUBLICAN 82.8% 10.7% 5.2% 1.4%
DEMOCRAT 8.4% 85.3% 4.4% 1.9%
INDEPENDENT/OTHER 44.1% 40.8% 4.4% 10.7%
CHICAGO 19.9% 72.4% 4.5% 3.3%
SUBURBAN COOK 39.1% 51.8% 5.1% 4.0%
COLLARS | 45.4% 46.3% 5.5% 2.8%
NORTHWEST 50.0% 35.6% 5.3% 9.1%
CENTRAL | 53.1% 35.0% 4.2% 7.7%
SOUTHERN 61.1% 35.2% 0.9% 2.8%
LAND LINE 41.5% 48.6% 4.8% 5.0%
CELL PHONE 41.8% 49.7% 4.5% 4.0%




